CLUB
Anchorians
Anchorians
Anchorians
Anchorians
Anchorians

Anchorians
Anchorians
Anchorians
Anchorians
Anchorians

Anchorians
Anchorians
Anchorians
Anchorians
Anchorians
Anchorians

Anchorians
Anchorians
Anchorians
Anchorians

Anchorians
Anchorians
Anchorians
Anchorians
Anchorians
Anchorians

Boxley
Boxley
Boxley
Boxley
Boxley

Boxley
Boxley
Boxley
Boxley
Boxley
Boxley

Boxley
Boxley
Boxley
Boxley
Boxley
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PLAYER
CARR
AUSTIN
LUDLAM
KELLY
ADAMS

JENNINGS
WHALE
JENKINS
BODEN
CHAMBERS

NORMAN
McMILLAN
ENTICKNAP
HUTCHINSON
NORMAN
WILLIS

ELLIS
DOMINGUE
MARYOTT
SAMMY

KIMBER

LOLLJAWAHEER

SAYER
SLATER
BARKER
BARKER

NEILSON
SHIPTON
HOMEWOOD
TURNER
WINDRAM

ROLES
RIDEOUT
GURR
MYERS
HENTSCHEL
SHEPPARD

ELLIS
WHITTAKER
BRADFORD
CZIK

CREED

John
Bemie
Keith
Paul
Jason

Ben
Scott
Paul
Nick
Mick

Paul
Sean
Mark
Gary
Jeff
Paul

Richard
Jacques
Aubrey
Greg

Gary
Jack
Roger
Tony
John
Michael

Steve
Jill

Paul
Colin
Graham

Barry
Karl
Lyndon
Derek
Gary
Mick

Bob
Kevin
Jim
Rob
Colin

HANDICAP
9
9
9
9
10

11
11
12
10
11

13
11
13
12
g
10

17
16
16
18

20
21
25
20
23
20

13
11
8

10
10

14
15
14
18
14
15

21
21
26
21
232



Boxley
Boxley

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham

3
3

Ark Royal
Ark Royal
Ark Royal
Atk Royal
Ark Royal

Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast

Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland

Dorset
Dorset
Dorset
Dorset
Dorset

Endurance
Endurance
Endurance
Endurance

Furious
Furious
Furious
Furious
Furious

Gannet
Gannet
Gannet
Gannet
Gannet

Hector
Hector
Hector
Hector
Hector

3
3

Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
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AUSTIN-JONES Harrie

PAULDING Paul
BIRLEY Martin
JONES Harry
FRITTER Stuart
TOWERS Ben
TOWERS Trevor
AKE Segun
JOTHAM Tunde
COOK Charlie
WELLER Jordan
McDONALD Shevon
BARKER Julian
WING Frank
ROUND Nathan
DAY Max
PERHAM Jack
JENNINGS John
BACK Glenn
CULLERN Paul
HUMPHRIES Philip
TAN Zhang Jiao
DEWDNEY Gareth
MORFORD Chris
MURRAY Doug
COLLINS Steve
KELLY Ian
COAKE Ben
GIBBS Michael
LOW Alex
ONUMAH Michael
BARNARD Luke
DURKIN Sean
De BARROS Jason
ARASARATNAM Noel
DAY Stewart
FOX Gareth
CHIPPERFIELD Roger
GUO Min Jie
GUO Linyun
COAKE Liam
KAY Malcolm

22
15
20
18
23
20

20
21
20
21
17

18
20
20
19

23
27
25
24
25

22
25
25
26

24

22
23
23
25
20



Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham

Cliffe Woods
Cliffe Woods
Cliffe Woods
Cliffe Woods

Cliffe Woods
Cliffe Woods
Cliffe Woods

Cliffe Woods
Cliffe Woods
Cliffe Woods
Cliffe Woods
Cliffe Woods
Cliffe Woods

Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard

Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard

Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard

Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard

Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard

Invincible
Invincible
Invincible
Invincible
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Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier

Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier

Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
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BRUCE Jenson
GOODCHILD Jacob
JORDON Jack
McLORG Lennon
BRIDLE Alan
DIANIN George
McANENEY Vinni
HOLLMAN Andy
KEMLO Michael
LEWIS Dave
SWAN Colin
MORTLEY Trevor
MORTLEY Peter
DAVIS Jason
DAVIS Peter
FARTHING Ray
LARNER Andy
THOMAS Phil
BUCKLEY Mark
O'NEIL Scarlett
BUCKLEY Jake
JEAVONS David
FRENCH Graham
NORWOOD Andy
LING Mick
JARRETT Shane
BULL Tony
WAUD Steve
DIDDAMS Jamie
BROWN Kelvin
JAROSZYNSKI Robert
CHAPMAN Barry
CLARKE Alex
BARTHOLOMEW Derek
MORLEY Roger
SCOTT David
ARNADOU Slaveyko
SMITH Mike
GRIFFITHS Chris
HUGHES Martyn
HACKERS Greg
GORDON Ian

25
25
25
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10
17

14
16

15
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14
12
15
16

12
19
17
15
15



Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard

Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard

Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta

Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta

Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta

Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta

Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
Luton Invicta
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Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier

Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier

Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
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MARCHANT
MARCHANT

LEONARD
BROWNING

BRIDGES
BRIDGES
SWAIN

NEWBOROUGH

McCONKEY
HEWETT
BATES
BOYCE
POWELL
MORFORD
KEEFE

McAULAY
CROWE
FEAVER
FEAVER
LAW
MALHOTRA
HUTSON

BALL

GOLDSMITH
CLAPPERTON
CLAPPERTON

FLANNERY
JOHNSSEN
WRAPSON

BOARER
PARKES
BARBER
HICKEY
TOVEY
O'BRIEN
BALL

BALL
PARKES

FORRESTER

WILKIE
DUNNAGE
DUNNAGE

Andy
Phil
Michael
Lewis

Dan
Robbie
Timothy
Malcolm

Denis
Martin
Russell
Darren
Kevin
Philip
Mark

David
Allen
Richard
Nathan
Harry
Rags
Matt

Martin
Phil
Terry
David
Kevin
Joe
William

Tony
Robert
Michael
Leigh
Gavin
Martin
Keith

Mary
Sandra
Michael
Laurie
Tony

Harry

16
18
20
21

23
23
23
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18
21
19
21

19
24



Parkwood
Parkwood
Parkwood
Parkwood

Rainham 83
Rainham 83
Rainham 83

Rainham 83
Rainham 83
Rainham &3
Rainham 83

Rainham 83
Rainham 83
Rainham 83
Rainham 83
Rainham 83

Rainham 83
Rainham 83
Rainham 83
Rainham 83
Rainham 83

Rainham 83
Rainham 83
Rainham 83
Rainham 83
Rainham 83

Sturdee
Sturdee
Sturdee
Sturdee

Sturdee
Sturdee
Sturdee
Sturdee
Sturdee
Sturdee
Sturdee

Sturdee
Sturdee
Sturdee
Sturdee
Sturdee
Sturdee
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Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier

Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
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SPICER
CHILDS
HOPKINS
REILLY

COLEMAN
HAMBELTON
TRYTHALL

HUNT
CLARKE
CLARKE
BARR

DAVIE
INGRAM
DAVIE
BAKER
PLAHA

HOPE
CAPLEN
PALMER
WEAVER
WATTS

MAHON
ADAMS
MALHOTRA

CHAMBERLAIN

ADAMS

FOREST
MARR
CARDEN
MATTHEWS

LE MILLIERE
TAYLOR
YOUNGS
VAUGHAN
BONNER
BRITNEL
PARKES

TYDEMAN
STOKES
BRAY
TYDEMAN
PORTER
GEORGE

Vince
Ross
David
Brendon

John
Mick
Nick

Dickie
Gary
Rikki
David

Jim
Mike
Tim
Peter
Jaspal

Vic
John
Pat
Ron
Graham

Robert
Keith
Manu
Keith
Jack

Simon
Chris
Richard
Wayne

Neil
Alan
Wayne
Tim
Dave
Joe
Ian

Ted
Peter
Dave
Neil
Mike
Ken
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12
13
15
15

12



Upnor
Upnor
Upnor
Upnor
Upnor

Upnor
Upnor
Upnor
Upnor
Upnor
Upnor

Upnor
Upnor
Upnor
Upnor
Upnor
Upnor
Upnor
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DUDGEON

WORTHINGTON

GRACEY
WARD

WERLEMANN

RAZA
WEST
AHERNE
HALL
BUTCHER
WEBB

HUTCHINS
WALTER
NICHOLLS
EDWARDS
LAM
WHITING
McNALLY

Marylyn
Peter
David
Keith
Paul

Shahab
Dave
Brenda
Kathy
Pamela
Spencer

Colin
Ken
Mick
Peter
Joanna
Vic
Steve

12
14
13
16
20

19
21
25
22
23

25
20
27
26

24
26
24



